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10
12
20
25

Name

Carson Doyle
Logan Doyle
Adrian Conway
Brock Leinweber
Logan Liddicoat
Armani Luna
Luke Krotzer
Jake Groves
Drew Richardson
Zach Krotzer

Name

Ryan Elmore
Garrett Primm
Logan Doyle
Tavion Rainwater
Denham Kehr
Boe Prouty

Clay Walser
Drew Richardson
Zach Krotzer

Name

Spencer Fox
Owen Burgos
Parker Mccarthy
Elijah Mananis
Jaydrien Williams
Cameron Russell
Ethan Pugh

Cole Votava
Noah Anderson

Varsity
Height
510"
5'10"
6'1"
6'1"
6' 2"
6' 2"
6'1"
6'5"
6'0"
6'1"

Junior Varsity

Height
59"
57"

5'10"

5'10"
5'9"
6'0"

5'10"
6'0"
6'1"

Frosh
Height
56"
5 5"
511"
5 9"
6' 2"
6' 2"
6'1"
6'0"
6'0"

Position
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SHADLE PARK HIGHLANDERS
2017-18 Boys Basketball

Year
11
9
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
10

Year
10
9
9
11
10
10
11
11
10

Year
9
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Washington Prep Athletics Network

Head Coach
Elijah Gurash

Assistants
Shane Doyle

Volunteer
Randy Groves

JV Head Coach
Eric Cooper

Freshman Coach
Shadhid Quidwai

C Team Coaches

Chad Dezellem
Jim Mace

Program Assistant
Justin Daffern
Zander Thompson

Athletic Trainer
Kendell Erickson

Athletic Program
Bruce Hafferkamp AD
Diane Shears secretary

Dean of Students
Melissa Forman

Cheer Advisor
Alisha Rawley

Cheerleaders

Bailey Banick
Abigail Bergan
Kayla Clark
Olivia Clarke
Caitlin Douglas
Jillian Groves
Makalen Hughes
Hannah Johnson
Lyric Martin
Atavia McGougan
Cindy Mendoza
Alicia Meyers
Ashlynn Picicci
Olivia Reynolds
Caitlyn Smith
Madison Smith
Brooklynn Tarr
Emma Weberling
Madison Young

Administration
Julie Lee
Brandon Bouge
Chris Dunn
Jalene Finley
Andre Wicks



